
Metropolitan Housing Trust Fund Commission
BL2013-487

5 years
7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

P O Box 171118

(615) 972-2662 arnette.bodenhamer@comcast.net
MDHA

3/10/2015 9/30/2018

Representing:

Mr. Arnett  Bodenhamer

Nashville, TN 37217-

210 12th Avenue South

(615) 844-9400 cferrell@southcomm.com

VChm 1/19/2016 9/17/2017

Representing:

Mr. Chris  Ferrell

Nashville, TN 37204-

100 Taylor Street

(615) 385-1006 kaki@maddoxcharitablefund.org

5/17/2016 9/17/2019

Representing:

Ms. Kaki  Friskics-Warren

Nashville, TN 37208-

4165 Dodson Chapel Road

(615) 748-2185 latrisha.jemison@regions.com

Chm 9/17/2013 9/17/2018

Representing:

Ms. Latrisha  Jemison

Hermitage, TN 37076-

2195 Nolensville Pike

(615) 320-5152 martha.silva@conamericas.com

11/3/2015 9/17/2020

Representing:

Ms. Martha  Silva

Nashville, TN 37211-

614 Moore Avenue

(615) 862-6780 colby.sledge@nashville.gov
Metro Council

10/21/2015 10/21/2017

Representing:

Mr. Colby  Sledge

Nashville, TN 37203-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 31-Oct-16



Metropolitan Housing Trust Fund Commission
BL2013-487

5 years
7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

3055 Lebanon Pike #1000

(615) 932-3165 ltucker@changehealthcare.com

10/18/2016 9/17/2021

Representing:

Ms. Lara  Tucker

Nashville, TN 37214-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 31-Oct-16


